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ANNEX 2 NAMES AND CONTACT DETAILS OF THE EXPERTS THAT CO-ORDINATE 
COUNTRY INPUT TO THE CAFE BASELINE AND VARIANT SCENARIOS 

Last update: 18 March 2004 

Country Name 
Austria Ogris, Manfred 

Federal Ministry for Agriculture and Forestry, the 
Environment and Water Management  (BMLFUW) 
Department V/4 
Stubenbastei 5 
A-1010 Wien 
Austria 
Tel. +43 (1) 515221741 
E-mail: Manfred.Ogris@bmlfuw.gv.at 
www.lebensministerium.at/en/index.htm 

Belgium Nieuwejaers, Bob  
Chairman of the Belgian Steering Group on Atmosphere 
Head of air policy section 
Ministerie van de  Vlaamse Gemeenschap 
Administratie Milieu-, Natuur-, Land- en Waterbeheer 
(AMINAL) 
Afdeling Algemeen Milieu- en Natuurbeleid 
Sectie lucht 
Koningsstraat 93 
B-1000 Brussel 
Belgium 
Tel:  +32 (2) 2271460 
Fax: +32 (2)  2271455 
E-mail:  bob.nieuwejaers@lin.vlaanderen.be 

Denmark Torp, Ulrik 
Danish Environmental Protection Agency 
Division for Transport and Air Quality 
Strandgade 29 
DK-1401 Copenhagen K 
Denmark 
Telephone: +45 32 66 01 00 
Fax: +45 32 66 04 79 
E-mail: ut@mst.dk 
Http://www.mst.dk/homepage/ 

Finland Sarkkinen, Seppo 
Ministry of Environment 
PO BOX 35 
FIN-00023 VALTIONEUVOSTO 
Finland 
Tel: +358 (9) 1603 9685 
GSM: +358 (50) 5250893 
Fax: +358 (9) 1603 9433 
E-mail: seppo.sarkkinen@ymparisto.fi 
Http://ww.ymparisto.fi/eng/welcome.html 
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France Rico,  Marc  

Ministère de l'écologie et du développement durable 
Direction de la prévention des pollutions et des risques 
Tel: (33) 1 42 19 14 33 
Fax (33) 1 42 19 14 71 
E-mail: marc.rico@environnement.gouv.fr 
Http://www.environnement.gouv.fr/ 

Germany Schärer, Bernd 
Federal Environmental Agency  
Postfach 330022 
D-14191 Berlin 
Germany 
Tel:  +49 (30) 89032368 
Fax: +49 (30) 89032282 
E-mail: bernd.schaerer@uba.de 

Ireland Young Micheal  
Department of the Environment and Local Government 
Custom House 
IRL-Dublin 1 
Ireland 
Tel. +353 1 888 2389 
Fax. +353 1 888 2014 
Email. Micheal_Young@environ.irlgov.ie 

Italy Angeloni, Mara 
Italian Ministry of environment and territory 
Via Cristoforo Colombo, 44 
I-00147 Rome 
Tel.+39 (6) 57228113 
Fax.+39 (6) 57228177 
e-mail: angeloni.mara@minambiente.it 

Portugal Boavida, Filomena 
Environment Institute 
Rua da Murgueira 
Zambujal-2720-865 
P-Amadora, Portugal 
Tel: + 351 (21) 472 8382 
Fax + 351 (21) 471 90 74 
E-mail: filomena.boavida@iambiente.pt 
http://www.iambiente.pt 

Spain Cristóbal, Ángeles 
Ministry of Environment 
Plaza de San Juan de la Cruz s/n 
E-28071 Madrid  
Spain  
Tel. +34 915976570 
Fax  +34 915975955 
E-mail: a.cristobal@mma.es 

Sweden Lindau Lars 
NATURVÅRDSVERKET 
S-106 48 Stockholm, SWEDEN 
Phone: +46 8 6981126 
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Fax: +46 8 6981504 
E-mail:lars.lindau@naturvardsverket.se 

The Netherlands Eerens, Hans  
RIVM 
P.O. Box 1 
NL-3720 BA Bilthoven 
The Netherlands 
Tel: +31 (30) 2743012 
Fax: +31 (30) 2287531 
E-mail: hans.eerens@rivm.nl 
http://www.rivm.nl/en/ 

United Kingdom Irving, Alan  
Air & Environment Quality  
4/H14 Ashdown House 
123 Victoria Street 
London SW1E 6DE 
Tel:  +44(0)20 7944 6337 
Fax:  +44(0)20 7944 6290 
Email: alan.irving@defra.gsi.gov.uk 

  
Cyprus Malikkides, Christos  

Head, Industrial Pollution Control Section 
Department of Labour Inspection 
12, Apellis Str. 
1480 Nicosia 
CYPRUS 
Tel: + 357 22300339 / +357 22300330 
Fax: +357 22663788 
E-mail: roc.dli@cytanet.com.cy 

Czech Republic Polanska, Katerina 
Ministry of Environment  
Air pollution Protection Department 
Vrsovicka 65 
110 00 Prague  
Czech Republic 
tel. +42 267122835,  
fax. +42 267310116 
E-mail:  katerina_polanska@env.cz 

Estonia Valge, Joel 
Ministry of the Environment 
Toompuiestee 24 
Tallinn 15172 
Estonia 
Phone: +372 6273 057 
Fax: +372 6604 522 
E-mail: joel.valge@ekm.envir.ee 

Hungary Kutas, József  
Head of Department of Air and Noise Control  
Environmental Management Institute 
H-1113 Budapest, Aga u. 4  
Hungary 
Tel: +36 (1) 209 1000  
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Fax: +36 (1) 209 1003 
E-mail kutas.jozsef@kgi.ktm.hu  

Latvia Apene, Ingrida 
Senior Official, Dr. chem.  
Environmental Protection Department  
Ministry of Environmental Protection and Regional 
Development  
Peldu iela 25, Riga LV-1494, Latvia  
Phone: +371 7026508  
Fax: +371 7820442  
e-mail: ingrida.apene@varam.gov.lv 
 

Lithuania Auguliene, Vida 
Environmental Protection Agency (from 1 January 2003, 
former Joint Research Center) 
Ministry of Environment of Lithuania 
A.Juozapaviciaus Str.9, 
LT-2600 Vilnius, Lithuania 
Tel: +370 52 727784 
Fax: +370 52 723202 
Mobile: +370 614 39392 
E-mail: vida.auguliene@nt.gamta.lt 

Malta  
Poland Olendrzynski, Krzysztof 

Head of National Emission Centre (NEC) 
Institute of Environmental Protection 
Kolektorska Street 4 
P – 01-692 Warsaw 
Tel: +48 22 8323301 / +48 22 8334241 ext 44 
Fax:  +48 22 8336928 
E-mail: k.olendrzynski@ios.edu.pl 

Slovakia Ziak, Lubomir  
Head of Air Protection Group 
Air Protection Department 
Ministry of the Environment 
Nam. L. Stura 1 
812 35 Bratislava 
Slovakia 
Tel: + 421 2 5956 2543 
Fax: + 421 2 5956 2662 
E-mail: ziak.lubomir@enviro.gov.sk 

Slovenia Lesnjak, Melanija  
Counsellor to the Goverment 
Head of Air Quality Section 
Environmental Agency of the Republic of Slovenia 
Ministry for Environment, Spatial Planning and Energy 
SI-1000 Ljubljana, Vojkova 1/b, Slovenia 
Tel: +386 1 478 40 26 
Fax: +386 1 478 40 52 
E-mail: melanija.lesnjak@gov.si 
http://www.arso.gov.si/ 
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Iceland Tomasson, Por 
Umhverfisstofnun, 
Sudurlandsbraut 24, 
108 Reykjavík, 
Iceland 
E-mail : thor@ust.is 
Tel: +354 591 2064 
 

Liechtenstein  
Norway Åsen, Eli Marie  

Ministry of Environment 
P.O. Box 8013 Dep. 
N-0030 Oslo 
Norway 
Phone: +47 22246022 
Fax: +47 22249563 
E-mail: ema@md.dep.no 

Switzerland Ballaman, Richard  
Swiss Agency for the Environment 
Air Pollution Control Division 
CH-3003 Bern, Switzerland 
Tel:  +41 31 3226496 
Fax: +41 31 3240137 
E-mail: richard.ballaman@buwal.admin.ch 

 
 


